RIDER HORSE / PONY AREA MEMBER CURRENT PB TOTAL
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN FULBECK Y 21.493 -F / 21.455 -NORT /20.198 - Y / 21.188 - DERBY 113
GREG COOPER WILMA FULBECK Y 0.253 -F /210.093 - NORTH / 19.422 HEREF / 19.780 - DERB 111
MARY TONGUE DIGGER FULBECK Y 21.399 -NORTH 21.700 - FUL / 20.841 -HERE 98
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE NORFOLK Y 22.541 -F / 22.765 -NORF / 21.927 - NORTH 65
ANNA TURNER ECHO FULBECK Y 23.723 -NORTH 22.675 -F 38
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY FULBECK Y 8-N/21.213-D/21.627 -HEREFORD /20.962 - DERBY / 21.4 36
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKEY NORTHANTS Y 30.408 -NORTH 28.731 -F / 31.504 -HERE 28
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW FULBECK Y 23.276 -F / 25.234 - DERBY 27
SUSI COOPER RAYNA FULBECK Y 22.091 -F / 22.684 - NORTH / 21.707 HERE 25
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE FULBECK Y 23372-Y 17
PIPPA SHEARN GOLDIE NORTHANTS Y 26.428 -NORTH 16
HANNAH WOODWARD KITKAT FULBECK Y 25.826 -F / 21.477 -Y 15
ELOISA ATKINSON DARCIE FULBECK Y 22122 -Y 14
OLIVIA OSBOURNE DARCIE YORKS Y 26.351-F /22.253 -Y 14
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY FULBECK Y 27.030 -F 13
LILLY MCCOLL LANCE HEREFORD 22.378 13
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE FULBECK 20.632 -F 11
SOPHIE BIGGS PIXIE NORTHANTS Y 31.657 -NORTH / 32.088 -F 11
DANNY BLACKFORD DRUMMER DEVON 21.769 1ST VEN / 20.859 2ND VEN 10
MARK DAME LEXY FULBECK Y 25.283 9
NIN HICKMAN LOU NORTHANTS Y 27415 -F 8
AMII THATCHER GWEN KENT 21.375-K 6
ANNA TURNER BERRY YORKS Y 26.152 6
BRADLEY ELSTAMP ROLEX DEVON 18.934 6
BRIAN ROWDEN CISCO DEVON 22.789 18T - 22.265 2ND 6
DYLAN COLLIER PENNY NORFOLK 24.201 NORF 6
ELOUISA ATKINSON RIO FULBECK Y 22111 -F 6




RIDER

GEORGE SHELTON
HEIDI WHITE

JEN CHILTON

KIERAN HESLOP
LAURA FRISBY
MOLLIE WRIGHT
EMMA HAYWOOD
STUART KING

SUSI COOPER

TILLIE WELCH

BECKY BRETT
BECKY BRUSBY
ELOISA ATKINSON
GEORGIE HAMBIDGE
GREG COOPER
RHIANNON DONAGUE
RYLEIGH PERKINS
SCARELETT ATKINSON
BETHANY HOWLETT
EM WOOTTON JONES
HELEN SMITHEM
JACOB HEMMINGWAY
JASMINE WILLS
MELANIE SNOSWELL
THEA GLOVER

TINA BURDEN

ZOE ATKINSON

HORSE / PONY

COOKIE
BERTIE
STORMZY
SPARKY
FARO
CHARLIE
DORIS
BREEZE
WILMA
FRIDAY
MONTY
BENTLEY
FLEUR
JOEY
RAYNA
DARCEY
SCARLET
SILVER
TWIX
MOJO
HERBY
ROBBIE
JELLY BEAN
TEDDY
PERRY WINKLE
STORM
STAN

AREA

FULBECK
HEREFORD
FULBECK
YORKS
YORKS
NORFOLK
FULBECK
DEVON
FULBECK
FULBECK
KENT
YORKS
YORKS
NORTHANTS
FULBECK
NORTHANTS
FULBECK
HEREFORD
NORFOLK
FULBECK
HEREFORD
YORKS
DEVON
KENT
HEREFORD
DEVON
HEREFORD

MEMBER

< < < < <

CURRENT PB

21.291 -F
20.364
20.453 -F
21.613-Y
29.324
22.654 - NORF
22.989 -F
20.631
21.678 -F
27.999 F /30.307 -Y
23.707 -K
29.504
27.906
33.749
21.604 -F
25.100 -NORTH
34.895 -F
23.651
24.421 -NORF
25515 -F
21.080
22.586 -Y

27.608 -K
29.459
21.123
23.824

TOTAL
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RIDER

AVA DOWN
AVA KERSHAW

EMMATAYLOR NEWMAN

JANE WINDSOR
LARRY REVELL
MIKEY TURNER
TRACEY ADDEY
ANITANUGENT
CHARLOTTE GEE
HOLLY GLOVER
LOCHY MCGINN
NEIL ADAMS

PAUL MCCLEGHAN
FREYA SHARP
GRACE HOCKLY
HARRIET STYLES
JENNY MELVIN
OAKLEY STAMP
SARAH NEALE
ELOISA ATKINSON
PENNY SIMMONS

HORSE / PONY

MAYA
DARCIE
ROSE
TEX
NIPPER
DAISY
GINGE
LOLLY
BEE
KITE
SPIRIT
DANCER
1zzY
ROBBIE
SNOWY
TORDA
MILLIE
FLICKER
LILLY
LILLY

CHARLIE

AREA

YORKS
YORKS
HEREFORD
FULBECK
NORFOLK
FULBECK
FULBECK
FULBECK
HEREFORD
HEREFORD
NORFOLK
DEVON
FULBECK
FULBECK
HEREFORD
FULBECK
BOSTON
DEVON
FULBECK
FULBECK
FULBECK

MEMBER

CURRENT PB

31.411
24 477 -Y
29.313 - HERE
33.978
28.495 NORF
23.195 -F
23912 -F
24.368
23.267
31.14
35.222 NORF
23.226
27.366
31.926 -F
24.310
24105 -F
24751 -Y
23.240
41.250 -F
28.216 -Y
28.109

TOTAL
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